(305) 267.3437

7475 NW7 Street ¢ Miami, FL 33126

Quotation Date

Date of Event

www.4soundgroup.com Name / Address
. City Of Doral
info@4soundgroup.com 8401 NW 53 Terrace

Doral, FL 33166

Terms  50% Due at Acceptance

Qty Description

INDEPENDENCE DAY (FIREWORKS CEREMONY)

INTERNET SERVICE FOR THE FIREWORKS CEREMONY (JULY 4th)
LIVEU 600 with 4 SIM cards
Additional SIM Cards
HOT SPOT
Virtual Service
Re-stream Service
TRANSMISSION ENGINEER (Set up, Test and Event day)

S A A AN

Subtotal
Note: Quotation is valid for 30 days Sales Tax (0.0%)

Total

4/11/2024

7/4/2024

Total

3,000.00T
0.00T
0.00T
0.00T
0.00T
0.00T
0.00T

$3,000.00
$0.00
$3,000.00





